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SANJIT SARKAR 
Address: Bachamari, p.s + dist – Malda, West Bengal - 732142 
Email: sarkarsanjit082@gmail.com 
Mobile: 8906887931. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Objective 

• To secure a challenging position in my field of education where I can 
effectively contribute my skills and knowledge to the development of the 
organization’s growth. 

 
 

Personal Details: 
 

Date of Birth: 03/06/1998 
Sex: Male 
Cast: SC 
Religion: Hindu 
Nationality: Indian 

 
 

Educational Qualification: 

 

Exam/Degree Board/ 
University 

Year of 
Passing 

Full 
Marks 

Total 
Marks 

Percentage 

 
M.P 

 
W.B.B.S. E 

 
2014 

 
700 

 
388 

 
55.42% 

 
H. S 

 
W.B.C.H.S. E 

 
2016 

 
500 

 
403 

 
80.6% 

B.A IN 
ENGLISH 

(Hons) 

 
UGB 

 
2019 

 
800 

 
425 

 
53.12% 

M.A IN 
ENGLISH 

 
UGB 

 
2021 

 
1200 

 
736 

 
61.33% 

 
 

B. ED 

VIVEKANANDA 
TEACHERS’ 
TRAINING 
COLLEGE 

(Under BSAEU) 

 
    2023 

 

2000 
 

    1718 
 

 
85.90% 

 
 

Experience: 
 

. School Internship from Rathbari High School. 

mailto:sarkarsanjit082@gmail.com


RESUME 
 

 
 

 

Skills: 
 

Language skill: Bengali and English. 
 
 

Computer skill: 
 

. Certificate in Information Technology Application. 

. Diploma in Information Technology Application. 
 

Interpersonal Skill: 
 

Ability to relate others and friendly team work spirit. 

 
 
 

Declaration 
I do hereby declare that all the above furnished information is true to the best of my 
knowledge and belief. 

 
 

Sanjit Sarkar 


