RESUME

SANJIT SARKAR

Address: Bachamari, p.s + dist – Malda, West Bengal - 732142

Email: sarkarsanjit082@gmail.com

Mobile: 8906887931.

Objective

To secure a challenging position in my field of education where I can
effectively contribute my skills and knowledge to the development of the
organization's growth.

Personal Details:

Date of Birth: 03/06/1998

Sex: Male Cast: SC

Religion: Hindu Nationality: Indian

Educational Qualification:

Exam/Degree	Board/ University	Year of Passing	Full Marks	Total Marks	Percentage
M.P	W.B.B.S. E	2014	700	388	55.42%
H. S	W.B.C.H.S. E	2016	500	403	80.6%
B.A IN ENGLISH (Hons)	UGB	2019	800	425	53.12%
M.A IN ENGLISH	UGB	2021	1200	736	61.33%
B. ED	VIVEKANANDA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE (Under BSAEU)	2023	2000	1718	85.90%

Experience:

. School Internship from Rathbari High School.



RESUME

Skills:

Language skill: Bengali and English.

Computer skill:

- . Certificate in Information Technology Application.
- . Diploma in Information Technology Application.

Interpersonal Skill:

Ability to relate others and friendly team work spirit.

Declaration

I do hereby declare that all the above furnished information is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Sanjit Sarkar